Features
Embedded Box Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
ARK-3380 Multiple Video Interface,
Fanless Embedded Box Computer
Introduction
The ARK-3380 Fanless Embedded Box Computer combines a rich display interface and other industrial features into a rugged, compact metal chassis for multimedia intensive
applications. The fanless operation provides noise protection to the platform when deployed in external environments. The ARK-3380 Embedded Box Computer is perfectly suited for

 1 x Flat cable for RS-485/422 mode of COM2 (P/N: 1700001967)
 1 x 2-pin Phoenix to DC-Jack power cable  (P/N: 1700001394)
Ordering Information
 ARK-3380-1S0A2E ULV Celeron M 1.0 GHz Embedded Box Computer, with
DVI, LVDS, Audio, Fast Ethernet, S-Video, C-Video,
1 x RS-232, 1 x RS-232/422/485
 ARK-3380-1S4A2E LV Pentium M 1.4 GHz, Embedded Box Computer, with
DVI, LVDS, Audio, Fast Ethernet, S-Video, C-Video,
1 x RS-232, 1 x RS-232/422/485
Optional Items
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cable
 1757000222 AC-to-DC Adapter DC19 V/3.42 A 65 W, with Phoenix
Power Plug, 0 ~ 40° C for Home and Office Use
 1700001947 Power cable 2P 180 cm, USA for ARK-338X
 1700001948 Power cable 2P 180 cm, Europe for ARK-338X
 1700001949 Power cable 2P 180 cm, UK for ARK-338X
 1757000254 AC-TO-DC 60 W Adapter, DC19 V/3.15 A with Phoenix
Power Plug, with PSE Mark for Japanese Market
Embedded OS (Only available for T-Parts OEM, and CTOS service)
 2070000636 XPE SP2 OS Image and License for ARK-3380/1/2/9,
English Version (600 MB)
 2070001112   XPE with Feature Pack 2007 OS Image and License for
ARK-3380/1/2/3/4/9 English Version (600MB)
 2070001113   XPE with Feature Pack 2007 OS Image and License
for ARK-3380/1/2/3/4/9 Traditional Chinese Version
(600MB)
 2070001114  XPE with Feature Pack 2007 OS Image and License for
ARK-3380/1/2/3/4/9 German Version (600MB)
 2070001115  XPE with Feature Pack 2007 OS Image and License for
ARK-3380/1/2/3/4/9 French Version (600MB)
 2070001116  XPE with Feature Pack 2007 OS Image and License for
ARK-3380/1/2/3/4/9 Italian Version (600MB)
DC INPUT
USB
VGA
CF \ CARD
KB \ Mouse
LANCOM1
RESET
SPK-OUT LIN -IN
VDI
S-Video
Composite
COM2
MIC-IN
Rear Metal Panel I/O Mechanical Drawing/Layout
Embedded Box Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
Point of Information Controller
Server
Remote AccessRxDSL
LAN /WAN
ARK-3380 - POI Client
PDPLCDTV SetCRT Monitor
POI Content
Dual Display
Capability